
WORLD H E A L T H  
ORGANIZATION 

COURSE ON CLINICAL DOSIMETRY 

Kuwalt, 1 - 15 December 1980 

E a y ,  1 December 1980 

08.30 - 09,OO 

09.00 - 09 30 

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME 

31 October 1980 

- R e g u t r a t i o n  

- Openlng Address by H.E. The Mlnister of Health 

- Message of WHO 

RECESS 

- Dosimetry, General aspec ts  - Dosimetry u n i t s  

Tuesday, 2 December 1980 

08 30 - 13.30* Accuracy needs In  Radloqharapy - Errors  

Ca l ib ra t ion  of Dosemeters used m Radiotherapy 

Wednesday, 3 December 1980 

08.30 - 13.30* WHO/IAEA = SSDLs - I n t e r n a t i o n a l  ln te~compar lsons  

Thursday, 4 December 1980 

08.30 - 13.30* Photon Dosimetry 

Saturday, 6 December 1980 

08.30 - 1 3 . 3 0 ~  a) Elec t ron  dosimetry 
b) C l l n l c a l  doslmetry 

* 
RELCSS. 15 mlnutes 



Sunday, 7 December 1980 

08.30 - 13.30" Beam requirements 

Monday, 8 December 1980 

08 30 - 13.30 * a- Treatment plannlng - manual 
b- Treatment plannlng - computer~zed 

Tuesday, 9 December 1980 

08.30 - 13 3 0 "  Dosimetry ~n loca 1 Radiotherapy 
- i n t e r s t l t l a l  
- i n t e rcav l t a ry  

Wednesday, 10 December 1980 

Saturday, 13 December 1980 

08.30 - 13,30* 

Sunday, 14 December 1980 

08.30 - 13.30* 

Monday, 15 December 1980 

08 30 - 13  30 * 

a- Afterloadlng techniques 
b- Equipment f o r  hlgh energy photons 

a- Equ~pvent  f o r  hlgh energy e lec t rons  
b- Equ~pmept for hlgh LGT radiation 

a- S t r u c t u r a l  s h ~ e l d z n g  
b- Use of unsealed sources 

Dosimetry l n  c l l n l c a l  use of radlonuclides 

R a d ~ a t l o n  p ro t ec t ion  dosimetry 

C l o s ~ n g  sess lon  

* 
RECESS. 15 minutes 


